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Nimi

M-Elite 15 kierrosta/190 km

Matti MANNINEN
Rasmus ERIKSSON
Jani HUOVINEN
Vlagd MAKOGON
Arttu MALVINIEMI
Tommi MARTIKAINEN
Petter MATTSSON
Jarkko NIEMI

Timo PIKKARAINEN
Jani KONONEN
Eero GRONDAHL
Juhana HIETALA
Miika JOHANSSON
Janne LEHTINEN
Joni LOUKKOLA
Jaakko MIKKILA
Juska SAVOLAINEN
Arttu TOLVANEN
Mika VILEN

Mika VUOLLET
Ville PESONEN
Anssi ENQVIST
Hiski KANERVA
Joni KANERVA
Mikko KEJO

Miika RANTATORIKKA
Niki BIRLING
Anders BACKMAN
Anssi HAKKINEN
Olli KOSKI

Petteri KUITTINEN
Eero MAENPAA
Antti PALONEN
Mikael TURUNEN
Antti VEKKELI

Pasi VUORI

Ville KANTOLA
Antti KORPI

Jussi KOSKELAINEN
Janis KUNNAP
Trond LARSEN
Heikki NISKAKANGAS
Tero TANNINEN

Seura

Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Gamlakarleby IF

CK Valhall (Stockholm Sweden)

Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cycle Club Helsinki
Cyclos Kuusamo
CycloVision
CycloVision
CycloVision
CycloVision
CycloVision

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling

IBD Cycling
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32
Idrottsklubben-32

Lisenssi

40159533
40240140
40152332
40369211
29008805
24851112
22544052
40025423
40117574

10015873527

40481732
40151295
24483551
24726043
40155699
40242264
40209701
40440780
40153933
40424414
40163710
381210287

10008986931

347612524
40155070
40089865
21367405
28775692
21709021
40159043
25994609
40417579
40281118
40353525
40431115
27218231
40238137
40301225
24627472
40414606
40422140
40364025
40470688



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Tommi YLONEN
Mikko AALTO

Ari HIETIKKO

liro MANTYNIEMI
Arto VAINIONPAA
Janne VARALA
Kimmo VEHKAKOSKI
Antti MAKELA
Tuomas RATILAINEN
Kari HOLMA

Ville LUOTO

Timo PESOLA

Jussi JOENSUU
Jukka KARJALAINEN
Juuso JAATINEN
Jani HUJANEN
Valtteri HARKONEN
Anssi KESONEN
Johan NORDLUND
Ville PURSIAINEN
Aimo PYYKKONEN
Lauri SIUKOLA
Kenneth BACKLUND
Juha KANGASKOKKO
Timo MATTILA

Ville RAUTIAINEN
Antti RATY

Juho FARLIN

Roope MANSIKKASALO

Esa SKYTTA

Joonas HENTTALA
Kari Myyrylainen
Mikko HYRKKANEN
Jan NYHOLM

Sami AURA

Petri EKFORS

Jori KUURANNE
Jakub MALINOWSKI
Lauri SEPPA

Mika SIMOLA

Juho HANNINEN
Jesse KAISLAVUO
Roope NURMI
Oskari VAINIONPAA
Veikko TURUNEN

Idrottsklubben-32
Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima

Jurvan Voima
Jarvenpaan PYorailijat
Jarvenpaan PYorailijat
Koiviston Isku

Kalvian Tarmo

Kalvian Tarmo

Lahden Pyorailjat
Lahden Pyorailjat
Lappeenrannan pyorailijat
Motion Finland

Motion Finland

Motion Finland

Motion Finland

Motion Finland

Motion Finland

Motion Finland
Nykarleby Cykelklubb
Oulu Triathlon & Cycling
Oulu Triathlon & Cycling
Oulu Triathlon & Cycling
Oulu Triathlon & Cycling
Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles / Team Novonort
Porvoon Akills

Reaktor Stanga Racing
Reaktor Stanga Racing
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken

Velo Salo

40011044
10014012440
10045798431
10014011733
10045808535
10001424870

32011669

40244589

31567017
10011952909

22466499

40156584

23986130

837480997

40356739
10015256565
10015257676
10014563320
10014568370
10015254444
10016108650
10007568004
10014012339

40152429

40369747

946330140

40164543
10013105185

40367370

33732837
10007189195

40480377

40340621

279749692

28677790

40425545
25271824088

557450564

25584501

40159418
10007727143

27477069
10008687746
10014394679

40025746



100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

U23 15 kierrosta/190 km
Antti-Jussi JUNTUNEN

Jesse UUSIPERHE
Lari LINDHOLM
Arttu PEKKARINEN
Jere HARA

Jesper LINDAHL
Roope VAINIO
Aleksi HANNINEN
Jaakko HANNINEN
Ukko PELTONEN
Sauli PIETIKAINEN
Julius TASKINEN

CycloVision

Gamlakarleby IF
IBD Cycling
Idrottsklubben-32
Motion Finland
Porvoon Akilles
Porvoon Akilles
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken
TWD-Lanken

31189437

40242425
40340088

30804836 GKGAR77

10015855440

33504764
10015851501
10010096064
10009419791
10045808434
10016110064
10015850285



